NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Women's Fall Winter 13-14

Fashion Week dates : February 15 - February 19
Temporary schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 15 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

8.45pm

ZOE JORDAN

BORA AKSU

ROHMIR

FYODOR GOLAN

LUG VON SIGA

KTZ

TIMUR KIM

FELDER FELDER

BELLE SAUVAGE

JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA

LIZ BLACK

KRISTOF STROZYNA

PPQ

RUNWAY COLLECTIVE

NOVA CHIU

CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA FASHION

SASS & BIDE

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 15 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->

12.00pm

11.00am ->

12.00pm

OSTWALD HELGASON

APU JAN

See Invitation

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 15 PRESENTATIONS

12.30pm ->

1.30pm ->

3.45pm ->

4.45pm ->

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am
12.00pm

12.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm

4.05pm

4.30pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

8.00pm

JENA.THEO

JENA.THEO

EUDON CHOI

EUDON CHOI

DAKS

ANTIPODIUM

CLEMENTS RIBEIRO
JASPER CONRAN

ONES TO WATCH

JOHN ROCHA

DANS LA VIE

JULIEN MACDONALD
CARLOTTA ACTIS BARONE

TODD LYNN

ZEYNEP TOSUN

BERNARD CHANDRAN

MOSCHINO CHEAP AND CHIC
ASHLEY ISHAM

ISSA LONDON

HOUSE OF HOLLAND
PAM HOGG

DAVID KOMA

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

See Invitation
2nd show at 11.15am

See Invitation

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

Patrick Li, Yeashine, Yulia
Kondranina

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation - EC2

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation - WC2

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

See Invitation - W1

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

8.45pm

THOMAS TAIT

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 16 PRESENTATIONS

See Invitation

9.30am ->
10.30am ->

11.30am ->

11.30am ->
4.30pm

1.00pm ->
215pm ->
3.30pm ->
5.30pm

5.30pm ->

6.15pm ->

SISTER BY SIBLING
CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN

CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN

ORLA KIELY

DION LEE
MARQUES'ALMEIDA

PALMER/HARDING

J.JSLEE

J. JSLEE

See Invitation - SW1

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand

See Invitation - WC2

See Invitation

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand

East Wing - Somerset House - The
Strand

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am
11.30am

12.00pm

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.45pm

8.30pm

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI
MARGARET HOWELL

MULBERRY

PHOEBE ENGLISH

KIEV FASHION DAYS

TEMPERLEY LONDON
L'WREN SCOTT

VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL
UNIQUE

MARY KATRANTZOU
JONATHAN SAUNDERS
MATTHEW WILLIAMSON
PAUL SMITH

RICHARD NICOLL

MARIOS SCHWAB

See Invitation - WC1
34, Wigmore Street - W1U 2RS
See Invitation - W1

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation - W1
See Invitation
See Invitation

TOPSHOP Show Space - The
Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland
Street entrance

See Invitation

See Invitation

Royal Opera House - WC2
See Invitation - SW1

TOPSHOP Show Space - The
Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland
Street entrance

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 17 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> HOLLY FULTON
10.30am -> EMILIA WICKSTEAD
12.30pm -> KINDER AGGUINI
1.30pm

3.30pm -> MARK FAST
4.30pm

5.00pm -> DOMINIC JONES
7.00pm

See Invitation - WC2
See Invitation - W1
See Invitation - WC2

WC2

See Invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

9.00am PETER PILOTTO
10.00am ANTONIO BERARDI
11.00am MICHAEL VAN DER HAM
12.00pm CHRISTOPHER KANE
1.00pm LOUISE GRAY

1.30pm EUGENE LIN

2.00pm ERDEM

3.00pm FASHION EAST

4.00pm BURBERRY PRORSUM
4.30pm FAM IRVOLL

5.00pm OSMAN

5.30pm HEOHWAN SIMULATION
6.00pm GILES

7.00pm TOM FORD

7.30pm JI CHENG

8.00pm J.W. ANDERSON

TOPSHOP Show Space - The
Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland
Street entrance

See Invitation - EC2

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

See Invitation

TOPSHOP Show Space - The
Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland
Street entrance

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation - SE1

TOPSHOP Show Space - The
Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland
Street entrance

See Invitation

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation - EC4
See Invitation

Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

TOPSHOP Show Space - The
Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland
Street entrance

MONDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am -> SOPHIA WEBSTER
11.00am

TOPSHOP Show Space - The
Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland



MONDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

Street entrance

10.00am -> KIEV FASHION DAYS Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
6.00pm Street - WC2B 5AZ

10.00am -> PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND - See Invitation - SE1

2.00pm

10.30am -> HUISHAN ZHANG BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
12.00pm House - The Strand

4.00pm -> 1205 East Wing - Somerset House - The
6.00pm Strand

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

9.00am SIMONE ROCHA TOPSHOP Show Space - The

Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland
Street entrance

10.00am ANYA HINDMARCH See Invitation - W1

11.00am ROKSANDA ILINCIC See Invitation - WC2

12.00pm EMILIO DE LA MORENA BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

12.00pm LULU LIV Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

1.00pm MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF TOPSHOP Show Space - The

Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland
Street entrance

2.00pm ASHISH BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

2.30pm MING PIN TIEN Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

3.00pm MARIA GRACHVOGEL BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

3.30pm EKATERINA KUKHAREVA Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

5.00pm AMINAKA WILMONT BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

6.30pm HAIZHEN WANG BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand

7.00pm FAD Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

7.30pm TAHIR SULTAN Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

8.15pm ZIAD GHANEM Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen

Street - WC2B 5AZ

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

9.15am -> LUCAS NASCIMENTO TOPSHOP Show Space - The



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

11.00am ->
1.00pm

12.45pm ->

2.00pm ->
5.00pm

PAUL COSTELLOE

JAMES LONG WOMEN

NASIR MAZHAR

TATA-NAKA

Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland
Street entrance

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand

Simon Oldfield Gallery - 6, Carlos
Place

TOPSHOP Show Space - The
Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland
Street entrance

BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - The Strand


http://www.tcpdf.org

