

Catwalks & Presentations

London Women's Fall Winter 13-14

Fashion Week dates : February 15 - February 19

Temporary schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUA	RY 15 CATWALKS	
10.00am	ZOE JORDAN	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
11.00am	BORA AKSU	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
11.30am	ROHMIR	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
12.00pm	FYODOR GOLAN	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
12.30pm	LUG VON SIGA	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
1.00pm	KTZ	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
1.30pm	TIMUR KIM	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
2.00pm	FELDER FELDER	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
2.30pm	BELLE SAUVAGE	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
4.00pm	JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
4.00pm	LIZ BLACK	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
4.30pm	KRISTOF STROZYNA	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
5.00pm	PPQ	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
6.00pm	RUNWAY COLLECTIVE	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
7.00pm	NOVA CHIU	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
8.00pm	CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA FASHION	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
8.45pm	SASS & BIDE	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand

FRIDAY FEBRUARY	15 PRESENTATIONS
-----------------	------------------

10.00am -> 12.00pm	OSTWALD HELGASON	See Invitation
11.00am ->	APU JAN	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen
12.00pm		Street - WC2B 5AZ

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 15 PRESENTATIONS				
12.30pm ->	JENA.THEO	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		
1.30pm ->	JENA.THEO	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		
3.45pm ->	EUDON CHOI	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		
4.45pm ->	EUDON CHOI	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		

SATURDAY FEI	BRUARY 16 CATWALKS	
9.00am	DAKS	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
10.00am	ANTIPODIUM	See Invitation 2nd show at 11.15am
11.00am	CLEMENTS RIBEIRO	See Invitation
12.00pm	JASPER CONRAN	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
12.30pm	ONES TO WATCH	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ Patrick Li, Yeashine, Yulia Kondranina
2.00pm	JOHN ROCHA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
2.30pm	DANS LA VIE	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
3.00pm	JULIEN MACDONALD	See Invitation - EC2
3.30pm	CARLOTTA ACTIS BARONE	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
4.00pm	TODD LYNN	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
4.05pm	ZEYNEP TOSUN	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
4.30pm	BERNARD CHANDRAN	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
5.00pm	MOSCHINO CHEAP AND CHIC	See Invitation - WC2
5.30pm	ASHLEY ISHAM	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
6.00pm	ISSA LONDON	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand
7.00pm	HOUSE OF HOLLAND	See Invitation - W1
7.30pm	PAM HOGG	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
8.00pm	DAVID KOMA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand

## SATURDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

8.45pm THOMAS TAIT See Invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 16 PRESENTATIONS				
9.30am ->	SISTER BY SIBLING	See Invitation - SW1		
10.30am ->	CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		
11.30am ->	CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		
11.30am -> 4.30pm	ORLA KIELY	See Invitation - WC2		
1.00pm ->	DION LEE	See Invitation		
2.15pm ->	MARQUES'ALMEIDA	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	PALMER/HARDING	East Wing - Somerset House - The Strand		
5.30pm ->	J. JS LEE	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		
6.15pm ->	J. JS LEE	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS				
9.00am	PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI	See Invitation - WC1		
10.00am	MARGARET HOWELL	34, Wigmore Street - W1U 2RS		
11.00am	MULBERRY	See Invitation - W1		
11.30am	PHOEBE ENGLISH	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
12.00pm	KIEV FASHION DAYS	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
12.00pm	TEMPERLEY LONDON	See Invitation - W1		
1.00pm	L'WREN SCOTT	See Invitation		
2.00pm	VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL	See Invitation		
3.00pm	UNIQUE	TOPSHOP Show Space - The Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland Street entrance		
4.00pm	MARY KATRANTZOU	See Invitation		
5.00pm	JONATHAN SAUNDERS	See Invitation		
6.00pm	MATTHEW WILLIAMSON	Royal Opera House - WC2		
7.00pm	PAUL SMITH	See Invitation - SW1		
7.45pm	RICHARD NICOLL	TOPSHOP Show Space - The Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland Street entrance		
8.30pm	MARIOS SCHWAB	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand		

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 17 PRESENTATIONS		
9.30am ->	HOLLY FULTON	See Invitation - WC2
10.30am ->	EMILIA WICKSTEAD	See Invitation - W1
12.30pm -> 1.30pm	KINDER AGGUINI	See Invitation - WC2
3.30pm -> 4.30pm	MARK FAST	WC2
5.00pm -> 7.00pm	DOMINIC JONES	See Invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS				
9.00am	PETER PILOTTO	TOPSHOP Show Space - The Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland Street entrance		
10.00am	ANTONIO BERARDI	See Invitation - EC2		
11.00am	MICHAEL VAN DER HAM	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand		
12.00pm	CHRISTOPHER KANE	See Invitation		
1.00pm	LOUISE GRAY	TOPSHOP Show Space - The Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland Street entrance		
1.30pm	EUGENE LIN	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
2.00pm	ERDEM	See Invitation - SE1		
3.00pm	FASHION EAST	TOPSHOP Show Space - The Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland Street entrance		
4.00pm	BURBERRY PRORSUM	See Invitation		
4.30pm	FAM IRVOLL	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
5.00pm	OSMAN	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand		
5.30pm	HEOHWAN SIMULATION	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
6.00pm	GILES	See Invitation - EC4		
7.00pm	TOM FORD	See Invitation		
7.30pm	JI CHENG	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
8.00pm	J.W. ANDERSON	TOPSHOP Show Space - The Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland Street entrance		

LICKIDAY	FEBRUARY	40 DDECEN	
	PERKITARY	18 PPESEN	

9.00am ->	SOPHIA WEBSTER	TOPSHOP Show Space - The
11.00am		Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland

MONDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS		
		Street entrance
10.00am -> 6.00pm	KIEV FASHION DAYS	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
10.00am -> 2.00pm	PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND	- See Invitation - SE1
10.30am -> 12.00pm	HUISHAN ZHANG	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand
4.00pm -> 6.00pm	1205	East Wing - Somerset House - The Strand

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS				
9.00am	SIMONE ROCHA	TOPSHOP Show Space - The Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland Street entrance		
10.00am	ANYA HINDMARCH	See Invitation - W1		
11.00am	ROKSANDA ILINCIC	See Invitation - WC2		
12.00pm	EMILIO DE LA MORENA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand		
12.00pm	LULU LIU	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
1.00pm	MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF	TOPSHOP Show Space - The Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland Street entrance		
2.00pm	ASHISH	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand		
2.30pm	MING PIN TIEN	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
3.00pm	MARIA GRACHVOGEL	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand		
3.30pm	EKATERINA KUKHAREVA	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
5.00pm	AMINAKA WILMONT	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand		
6.30pm	HAIZHEN WANG	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand		
7.00pm	FAD	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
7.30pm	TAHIR SULTAN	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		
8.15pm	ZIAD GHANEM	Freemasons' hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ		

TUESDAY FEBRUARY	19 PRESENTATIO	NS
I UESDAT FEDRUART	IS PRESENTATIO	IVO

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS				
		Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland Street entrance		
9.30am -> 11.30am	PAUL COSTELLOE	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		
11.00am -> 1.00pm	JAMES LONG WOMEN	Simon Oldfield Gallery - 6, Carlos Place		
12.45pm ->	NASIR MAZHAR	TOPSHOP Show Space - The Tanks at Tate Modern - Holland Street entrance		
2.00pm -> 5.00pm	TATA-NAKA	BFC Portico Rooms - Somerset House - The Strand		